PIEGES A RESINES
Référence
S-20

S-40

S-120
S-200
S-280

445

Débit max.
20 m*/h
40 m*/h
120 m?/h
200 m’h
280 m*h

S-20 $-120

Connexions E/S
63 mm a coller /2"
90 mm a coller /3"

bride DN125
bride DN200
bride DN250

$-120

Matériau
PVC
PVC
Polyester renforcé

Polyester renforcé

Polyester renforcé

$-200

770

PIEGES A RESINES

Prix

$-280

770

COMPOSITION

Pression max. : 6 bars

- Température max.
d'utilisation : 40°C

- Crépines fentes 0,2 mm

- Sens du flux de haut en bas

CERTIS watertreatment o Tél : 04 72 47 02 74 o Fax : 04 78 90 01 40  E-mail : contact@certis.fr ® www.certis.fr

OSMOSE INVERSE

ECHANGE D'IONS
ADOUCISSEMENT & DEMINERALISATION
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